BT

33422

BeO0Es TIES DTAMTNG CRIFIRD, MPROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS D, CONLAHS FROMRETARY
AR COHNDERLAL BINTRELANCH. ITZIALL
22 IBEDnTHLY AS AMTROWEDEY BF PUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BE GV D T DIEIES OR
COMED WOHOWN HE WERINCONSERE Or
M FUMPS. REMURH S0 MPFMURSS FRONMLY
TEIEH RODIISED.

ITEM NO. FART MUMEER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Qry.

1 22311 FLAMGE CAST [ROM 1

2 37141 O-RIMG AS-14% WITOI 1

3 37140 FIFE FLUG 1,/2'MFT AMC FLATED STEEL 1

4 F2I74 IMPELLER CFBA 55 1

5 25654 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1

-] AT SEAL ASY T-2100 CCS WITO 1

7 34555 O-RING AS-568-158 WITOM 1

5 F2255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1

7 23704 ADAPTOR CAST [ROM 1 |
o 24955 CAPSCREW: 5/16-18X3/4 PATCH 304 55 4 |
11 21251 CAPLCREW: 3/8-16X7 /8 304 55 1

12 21246 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 1

13 23003 CLAKMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 1

14 212472 CAF SCREW HH 571518 X 7/8 304 55 -]

13 21238 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 1]

15 k=1 SUCTION FLANGE CAST IROH i

i7 FI0EZ FLAFFER ASSEMBLT B4 i

18 A1 475 FIFE PLUG:1 /4 MPT STEEL 1 |
17 22251 HOUSING CAST IROH i |
20 277 WEAR FLATE 514 53 i |
21 37137 SCREVY FHE 5/14-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
22 prl HEX JahA WUT 5/8-18 304 55 i

UrLEEE OTHERWISE MOIED

| THRD ANGLEFRDUECEH

JFLACEDL « 020

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, WEA.

E[=winfa|m|m]al

|H--" 1§

IFLACEDUA 2 000 [
ANCULAE DI = 1 AANTERLAL SPECS
DONOTSEME "5t Miung | po.
AL EEANTEIND
FMBPFK C:CCIMTR 7/8 FA 5.051 S5WF 33422




